
1809 N. Black Horse Pike - P.O. 
727-394-7096 - 

June 3,2003 

Attn: Toni McCoy 
Florida Public Service Commission 

Box 830 - Williamstown, NJ 08094 
Fax 727-399-0978 

Division of Coinm Clerk & Admin Services 
2540 Sliuinard Oak BlvdDEPOS1T D~I’IZ 
Tallahassee, FL 32999-0850 

Dear Toni, 

Enclosed find original and two copies of our Application for Authority to Provide IXC 
Service in the State of Florida along with our check of $250 for the application fee, 

Please note that many of the officers of Broadstar Comniuiiications are or have been 
affiliated with other companies holding or having filed for certificates froni the PSC. 
Included in that list are Russell Bell, President, and Tyler and Douglas Bell, Directors of 
Travelers Telecom Cop, an entity no longer doing business. 
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When that coinpany went defunct, we called the PSC to find out how to ‘“register” TTC 
and was told by staff to do nothing and it would automatically ‘go away’. I understand 
now that that was wrong. 

So that such compliance matters will not be an issue in the future, in good faith the 
Officers in common between Travelers and Broadstar have iiqlemented strategies to 
prevent any non-compliance. A persox hzs been set in p!acs who will be specifically in 
charge of compliance matters for Broadstar. 

Additionally, in order to rectify this matter, we are enclosing checks covering fees, fines, 
penalties and interest as follows: 

1) Travelers Telecom Corporation, Interexchange Cei-tificate No. 6039, 
Cancellation for Violation of Rule 25-4.01 61, F. A C. Raf Fees, Docket No. 
001330-TI, company Code TJ200 
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Fine imposed per Order PSC-0 1 -0069-PAA-TI of $500 0 s  1999 Raf Fees with accrued Penalties and Interest Due in the amounts of 
$68.50 c 7 5  
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2 %  $568.5O/T.J200 Check #1116 
3 - 0  = 2  



Florida Public Service Conimission Page 2 

2) Travelers Telecom Corporation, Pay Telephone Certificate No. 5 123, 
Cancellation for Violation of Rule 25-4.01 61, F. A C. Raf Fees, Docket No. 
00 10 1 5-TC, company Code TG022 

Fine imposed per Order PSC-014791 -PAA-TC of $500 
1999 Raf Fees with accrued Penalties and Interest Due in the amounts of 
$68.50 

$568.5O/TG022 Check #1117 

We appreciate your efforts to help us correct these lapses and look forward to working 
together on this certification. 

Sincerely, 

LaVera Blanco 

Paralegal Manager 


